

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.
Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnetcity@gmail.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com
CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended			Year Ended March 31, 2022
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	737.25	721.96	670.85	1,459.21	1,356.12	2,722.50	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	479.53	447.87	440.49	927.39	890.67	1,693.62	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	479.53	447.87	440.49	927.39	890.67	1,693.62	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	413.00	342.25	332.08	755.24	673.98	1,261.35	
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	0.61	-	0.53	0.61	0.53	83.28	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	413.61	342.25	332.61	755.85	674.51	1,344.63	
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,573.85	
9	Earning per share (Rs) (not annualised expect for the year ended March 2019)							
	a. Basic	10.32	8.56	8.30	18.88	16.85	31.53	
	b. Diluted	10.32	8.56	8.30	18.88	16.85	31.53	

Notes:

- The above quarterly results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November, 2022 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory auditors of the Company.
- The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.
- The Company has assessed the impact of pandemic on its financial results based on the internal and external information available upto the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of the assets.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 05, 2022 had declared a dividend of Rs. 2 per equity share, approved by the shareholders at the 31st Annual General Meeting.
- Previous year/period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to conform to the classification of the current year/period's classification.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six months ended unaudited financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.elnettechnologies.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagarajan
Managing Director
(DIN:00203154)

Place : Chennai
Date : 11th November, 2022

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED

Regd office: 1st Floor, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082,
Telangana Tel: 040-23310330 / 4284, Fax: 040-2339 8435 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com
Web: www.gayatrihighways.com CIN: L45100TG2006PLC052146

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter (3m) ended 30/09/2022	Half Year (6m) ended 30/09/2022	Quarter (3m) ended 30/09/2021	For the year ended 31/03/2022	Quarter (3m) ended 30/09/2022	Half Year (6m) ended 30/09/2022	Quarter (3m) ended 30/09/2021	For the year ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	716.44	1,374.19	315.20	983.68	3,356.72	6,497.56	2,499.49	9,532.93
2	Net loss for the period before tax#	(172.37)	(239.49)	(349.08)	(1,507.03)	(7,678.72)	(14,750.00)	(5,900.22)	(29,745.36)
3	Net loss for the period after tax #	(172.37)	(239.49)	(349.08)	(1,507.03)	(7,678.72)	(14,750.00)	(5,900.22)	(29,745.36)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(172.37)	(239.49)	(349.08)	(1,507.03)	(8,794.12)	(16,006.06)	(6,351.20)	(14,149.87)
5	Equity share capital	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				11,717.79				(104,331.96)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted (not annualized the quarterly and half yearly data)	(0.07)	(0.10)	(0.15)	(0.63)	(3.67)	(6.68)	(2.65)	(5.90)

- There were no exceptional and/or extraordinary items during the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the company's website at www.gayatrihighways.com.
- The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 11th November 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
K.G.Naidu Chief Executive Officer
M.V.Narasimha Rao Director
(DIN:06761474)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 11th November 2022

Graphite India Limited

Regd. Office : 31, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 016
Telephone No: 91 33 40029600; Fax No: 91 33 40029676
Email Id: gilro@graphiteindia.com; Website: www.graphiteindia.com
CIN: L10101WB1974PLC094602

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year ended March 31, 2022
		Quarter ended 30th September, 2022	Half Year ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended 30th September, 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	823	1,604	722	936	1,788
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194	278	181	194	237
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194	278	181	149	192
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139	202	140	92	116
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	202	140	87	107
6	Equity Share Capital	39	39	39	39	39
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 2/- each)					
	Basic EPS (₹)	7.13	10.39	7.19	4.72	5.95
	Diluted EPS (₹)	7.13	10.39	7.19	4.72	5.95

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.graphiteindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Graphite India Limited
K. K. Bangur
Chairman
DIN: 00029427

Date : 11th November, 2022

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849
Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089
Tel: +91 22 42463999, Fax: +91 22 25251589, E-mail: investors@maninfra.com, Website: www.maninfra.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended on March 31, 2022
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	41,391.34	36,002.97	42,294.90	77,394.31	58,286.13	1,16,265.49	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,990.58	5,801.56	23,318.65	14,792.14	29,028.74	37,888.88	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,990.58	5,801.56	23,318.65	14,792.14	29,028.74	37,888.88	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,328.00	3,894.21	11,134.66	9,222.21	14,417.82	21,635.44	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,479.15	4,216.47	11,124.10	9,695.62	14,402.24	21,548.79	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of ₹ 2/- each)	7,425.01	7,425.01	4,950.01	7,425.01	4,950.01	7,425.01	
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) [Not annualised]							
	1. Basic (in ₹)	1.43	1.05	3.00	2.48	3.88	5.83	
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	1.43	1.05	3.00	2.48	3.88	5.83	

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meeting held on November 10, 2022. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on November 10, 2022, have declared an interim dividend of ₹ 0.90 per equity share for the financial year 2022-23.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.maninfra.com.
- Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended on March 31, 2022
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	16,219.01	10,937.57	7,317.76	27,156.58	14,217.11	31,190.02	
2	Profit/Loss before Tax	6,341.83	4,556.96	3,376.71	10,898.79	6,860.33	13,120.43	
3	Profit/Loss after Tax	5,472.24	3,474.38	2,982.18	8,946.62	5,708.93	10,563.66	

By order of the Board
For Man Infraconstruction Limited
Sd/-
Suketu R Shah
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00063124

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 10, 2022

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED

Registered Office: Khambhalia, Post Box No. 24,
Dist. Devbhumi Dwaraka - 361305, Gujarat, India.
Corporate Identity Number: U11100GJ1989PLC032116

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,70,392	2,93,744	11,96,894
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	23,982	(1,125)	13,490
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	23,982	(1,125)	13,490
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	17,934	(908)	10,299
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax)]	11,639	(624)	10,631
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,072	15,072	15,072
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	39,962	(19,638)	(3,543)
8	Securities Premium Account	78,014	78,014	78,014
9	Net worth (Equity share capital + Other equity)	2,60,233	2,02,562	2,17,482
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	90,990	1,03,539	82,919
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.35	0.51	0.38
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	1. Basic (in ₹)	12.03	(0.61)	6.91
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	12.03	(0.61)	6.91
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	6.38	1.28	1.98
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	8.00	2.22	3.22

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nayaraenergy.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Prasad K. Panicker Chairman & Head of Refinery
Alois Virag Chief Executive Officer
DIN : 06476857

November 11, 2022
Mumbai Mumbai

MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821
Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001
website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : compliance@mirzaindia.com Tel. : +91512 2530775

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakh except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	48282.51	40358.57	96643.31	65523.69	167726.36	48468.42	40358.71	97056.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4328.99	3378.46	9713.57	4889.08	14941.56	4449.42	3380.93	9971.92	4941.43	15351.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4328.99	3378.46	9713.57	4889.08	14941.56	4453.81	3377.46	9978.38	4937.06	15342.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3191.99	2681.46	7191.57	3808.08	11043.68	3273.70	2672.10	7374.62	3827.46	11285.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	3726.35	2566.06	8450.16	4033.03	11386.88	3783.02	2556.69	8584.25	4051.84	11633.83
6	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year					73087.16					73561.72
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	2.65	2.23	5.98	3.17	9.18	2.72	2.22	6.13	3.18	9.38
	2. Diluted:	2.65	2.23	5.98	3.17	9.18	2.72	2.22	6.13	3.18	9.38

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Ind AS Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held November 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.mirza.co.in.
- The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and Subsidiaries (WOS) Mirza (H.K.) Limited, Mirza Bangla Limited and Redtape Limited and its controlled entity Sen En Mirza Industrial Supply Chain LLP are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.

For Mirza International Limited
Sd/-
(Shuja Mirza)
Whole Time Director
(DIN 01453110)

Date : 11.11.2022
Place : Noida